
CONTEST TOUR 2019 BM

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 222 DUNAND THOMAS Baptistin BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 3041.40 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T T
2 219 BEL MUCCHIELLI Pauline BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 2531.35 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T B B
3 233 PERRIN Elodie BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 2170.34 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T B
4 245 BENEDEYT Candice MINF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 1443.96 T T T T T T T T T T T B T
5 223 DUSSART RABILLOUD Alicia BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 1192.17 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
6 224 FAUCHEUR Camille BENF MJC VAUGNERAY 1141.68 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
7 247 LEFRANCOIS Margaux MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 961.81 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
8 244 ROBERT Elise MINF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 955.44 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
9 203 DIDIER Camille BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 895.15 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
10 232 PERNOT Tanguy BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 855.79 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
11 209 LEFRANCOIS Clemence BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 846.15 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
12 207 FROMAGER Aude BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 834.25 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
13 214 PAGOT Soren BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 824.39 T T T T T T T T T T T B
14 212 MONARD Louis BENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 783.93 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
15 227 ISAAC Eve BENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 749.46 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
16 237 VELLA Andrea BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 695.36 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
17 243 MERCIER DEL FORNO Eliott MINM CLUB VERTIGE 688.87 T T T T T T T T T T B B
18 242 BAUMGARTNER Celia MINF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 680.02 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
19 231 PARPILLON Mila BENF CORB'ALP 653.25 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
20 213 OUBRIER Elise BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 643.59 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
21 234 PHILIPPE Gabrielle BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 643.59 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
22 235 RAILLON Eva BENF CLUB VERTIGE 640.91 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
23 226 GUION Albin BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 639.94 T T T T T T T T T T T T
24 228 JANEL Lucas BENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 618.88 T T T T T T T B B
25 202 CAMPMAS CULAUD Timothé BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 593.71 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
26 248 PORTAL Louise MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 581.09 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
27 229 LALLI Camille BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 578.54 T T T T T T T T T T T
28 241 BATLLE Evan MINM CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 555.77 T T T T T T T T T T T T
29 221 DONANT Helea BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 534.87 T T T T T T T T T T T T
30 205 DUGAST Gabriel BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 533.76 T T T T T T T T T T T T
31 236 VALETTE Amel BENF MJC VAUGNERAY 499.18 T T T T T T T T T T T T
32 238 VENCATASSIN Tatiana BENF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 496.46 T T T T T T T T T T T T
33 240 VOUILLON Quentin BENM CORB'ALP 471.26 T T T T T T T T T T T
34 218 VIEL Maylis BENF LYCOSES DE CHAMPA 470.52 T T T T T T T T T T T
35 239 VERRIER Manon BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 433.96 T T T T T T T T T T T
36 230 LEMAIR--BERNARD Louise BENF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 405.92 T T T T T T T T T T
37 215 ROUSSEAU FANFARE Yllan BENM CORB'ALP 402.34 T T T T T T T T T T
38 246 LAZERT Albane MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 402.34 T T T T T T T T T T
39 220 BOURDAIRE Colin BENM BRON VERTICAL 393.42 T T T T T T T T T T
40 204 DUBOST MARTIN Amalia BENF CLUB D'INITIATION 372.45 T T T T T T T T
41 201 BILLANDON FARGEIX Anouk BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 363.23 T T T T T T T T T
42 210 MARCUS Clemence BENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 339.84 T T T T T T T T T
43 216 VAILLANT--BRESSY Louison BENM CLUB VERTIGE 339.84 T T T T T T T T T
44 217 VALDEBENITO Mélina BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 339.84 T T T T T T T T T
45 208 GAZAGNOLES Aelys BENF BRON VERTICAL 321.26 T T T T T T T T
46 206 FARGIER Pauline BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 299.30 T T T T T T T T
47 225 FOURNIER Sarah BENF MJC VAUGNERAY 299.30 T T T T T T T T
48 211 MILLIMONO Siah BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 258.76 T T T T T T T
49 249 CHARVIN Josephine POUF CORBAS 81.08 T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
SCRATCH BENJAMINS MINIMES
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 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 219 BEL MUCCHIELLI Pauline BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 2531.35 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T B B
2 233 PERRIN Elodie BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 2170.34 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T B
3 223 DUSSART RABILLOUD Alicia BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 1192.17 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
4 224 FAUCHEUR Camille BENF MJC VAUGNERAY 1141.68 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
5 203 DIDIER Camille BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 895.15 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
6 209 LEFRANCOIS Clemence BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 846.15 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
7 207 FROMAGER Aude BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 834.25 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
8 227 ISAAC Eve BENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 749.46 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
9 237 VELLA Andrea BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 695.36 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
10 231 PARPILLON Mila BENF CORB'ALP 653.25 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
11 213 OUBRIER Elise BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 643.59 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
12 234 PHILIPPE Gabrielle BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 643.59 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
13 235 RAILLON Eva BENF CLUB VERTIGE 640.91 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
14 229 LALLI Camille BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 578.54 T T T T T T T T T T T
15 221 DONANT Helea BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 534.87 T T T T T T T T T T T T
16 236 VALETTE Amel BENF MJC VAUGNERAY 499.18 T T T T T T T T T T T T
17 238 VENCATASSIN Tatiana BENF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 496.46 T T T T T T T T T T T T
18 218 VIEL Maylis BENF LYCOSES DE CHAMPA 470.52 T T T T T T T T T T T
19 239 VERRIER Manon BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 433.96 T T T T T T T T T T T
20 230 LEMAIR--BERNARD Louise BENF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 405.92 T T T T T T T T T T
21 204 DUBOST MARTIN Amalia BENF CLUB D'INITIATION 372.45 T T T T T T T T
22 201 BILLANDON FARGEIX Anouk BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 363.23 T T T T T T T T T
23 210 MARCUS Clemence BENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 339.84 T T T T T T T T T
24 217 VALDEBENITO Mélina BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 339.84 T T T T T T T T T
25 208 GAZAGNOLES Aelys BENF BRON VERTICAL 321.26 T T T T T T T T
26 206 FARGIER Pauline BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 299.30 T T T T T T T T
27 225 FOURNIER Sarah BENF MJC VAUGNERAY 299.30 T T T T T T T T
28 211 MILLIMONO Siah BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 258.76 T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
BENJAMINS FILLES



CONTEST TOUR 2019 BM

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 222 DUNAND THOMAS Baptistin BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 3041.40 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T T
2 232 PERNOT Tanguy BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 855.79 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 214 PAGOT Soren BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 824.39 T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 212 MONARD Louis BENM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 783.93 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 226 GUION Albin BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 639.94 T T T T T T T T T T T T
6 228 JANEL Lucas BENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 618.88 T T T T T T T B B
7 202 CAMPMAS CULAUD Timothé BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 593.71 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
8 205 DUGAST Gabriel BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 533.76 T T T T T T T T T T T T
9 240 VOUILLON Quentin BENM CORB'ALP 471.26 T T T T T T T T T T T
10 215 ROUSSEAU FANFARE Yllan BENM CORB'ALP 402.34 T T T T T T T T T T
11 220 BOURDAIRE Colin BENM BRON VERTICAL 393.42 T T T T T T T T T T
12 216 VAILLANT--BRESSY Louison BENM CLUB VERTIGE 339.84 T T T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
BENJAMINS GARCONS



CONTEST TOUR 2019 BM

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 245 BENEDEYT Candice MINF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 1443.96 T T T T T T T T T T T B T
2 247 LEFRANCOIS Margaux MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 961.81 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 244 ROBERT Elise MINF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 955.44 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 242 BAUMGARTNER Celia MINF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 680.02 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 248 PORTAL Louise MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 581.09 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
6 246 LAZERT Albane MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 402.34 T T T T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
MINIMES FILLES
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 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 243 MERCIER DEL FORNO Eliott MINM CLUB VERTIGE 688.87 T T T T T T T T T T B B
2 241 BATLLE Evan MINM CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 555.77 T T T T T T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
MINIMES GARCONS




